Installation Instructions
Original Instructions
Kinetix 2090 TLP Power and Feedback Cables
Catalog Numbers 2090-CTPW-MEDF, 2090-CTPW-MDDF, 2090-CTPB-MDDF, 2090-CTPW-MCDF, 2090-CTPB-MCDF, 2090-CTPB-MADF,
2090-CTPW-MADF, 2090-CTBK-MBDF, 2090-CTFB-MADD, 2090-CTFB-MFDD, 2090-CTPW-MEET, 2090-CTPW-MDET, 2090-CTPB-MDET,
2090-CTPW-MCET, 2090-CTPB-MCET, 2090-CTPW-MAET, 2090-CTPB-MAET, 2090-CTFB-MFET, 2090-CTFB-MAET
Summary of Changes
This publication contains the following new or updated information. This list includes substantive updates only and is not intended to reflect all changes.

Kinetix 2090 TLP Power and Feedback Cables Installation Instructions
Catalog Number Explanation
Catalog numbers consist of various characters, each of which identifies a specific option. Use the catalog numbering chart below to understand the
configuration of your Kinetix TLP cable.
Motor Connector/Cable Compatibility
TLP-A046…TLP-A100 servo motors are equipped with rectangular connectors.
IMPORTANT Continuous-flex cables can be flexed repeatedly within a specified bend radius when properly installed.
2090 - C   T  xx - xx  xx - xx  x  xx
Cable Length
See the Technical Specifications in the Kinetix Rotary and Linear Motion Cable Specifications Technical Data, publication KNX-TD004.
Wire Gauge Size (PB, PW, and BK cable types)
20, 18, 16, 14, 12, 10, 08, 06, and 04 AWG
Cable Type
PB = Motor power with brake wires
PW = Motor power only
FB = Motor feedback
BK = Motor brake
Cable Type
F = Continuous-flex
Accessory Component
C = Cable
Drive-end Connector Type
DF = Flying-lead power and brake cable
DD = Premolded connector on feedback cable
ET = Extension receptacle on power, feedback, and brake cables
Motor-end Connector Type (PB and PW cable type)
MA = Rectangular, applies to TLP-A046, TLP-A/B070, TLP-A/B090, and TLP-A100 motors
MC = Military style, applies to TLP-A/B115-xxx and TLP-A/B145-xxx motors
MD = Military style, applies to TLP-A200-200, TLP-A/B200-300, TLP-A200-350, TLP-A/BB200-450, TLP-B200-550, and TLP-B200-750 motors
Matching Motor Family
T = Compatible with Kinetix TLP servo motors
Motor-end Connector Type (FB cable type)
MA = Rectangular, applies to TLP-A046, TLP-A/B070, TLP-A/B090, and TLP-A100 motors
MF = Military style, applies to TLP-A/B115, TLP-A/B145, TLP-A/B200, and TLP-A/B235 motors
Motor-end Connector Type (BK cable type)
MB = Military style, applies to TLP-A200-550, TLP-A200-750, and TLP-A/B235-xxx motors
Encoder Type (FB cable types)
CF = Serial absolute, battery backup
Bulletin Number
12
6 5 4
3
1
2
6
5
4
3 9
8
7
• TLP-A046-xxx…TLP-A100-xxx motors
• Receives rectangular cable plugs
• 2090-CTPB-MADF-xxFxx (continuous-flex) power/brake cables
• 2090-CTPW-MADF-xxFxx (continuous-flex) power-only cables
• 2090-CTFB-MADD-CFFxx (continuous-flex) drive-end connector feedback cables
2 Rockwell Automation Publication 2090-IN046C-EN-P - November 2024
Kinetix 2090 TLP Power and Feedback Cables Installation Instructions